
British School Rimini - British Services Bologna

Classes in group E-MORDOCCLIL PNRR 2024/25

No Day Time Status Address Room Teacher

1 15/01/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

2 22/01/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

3 29/01/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

4 05/02/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

5 12/02/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

6 19/02/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

7 26/02/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

8 05/03/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

9 12/03/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

10 19/03/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

11 26/03/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

12 02/04/2025 Wednesday 18:30-20:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph

13 09/04/2025 Wednesday 18:30-19:30 ZOOM ONLINE - RN ZOOM ONLINE - RN Ritchie Andrew Joseph


